
ID Name Company/Agency Email Address Phone Number Prime Contractor (must have Class "B" license to submit bid) LBE?
1 ricardo arias OEWD ricardo.arias@sfgov.org No No
2 Marian Malasig SOHA Engineers mmalasig@soha.com 415-989-9900 No Yes
3 Rachel Stevens Suffolk Rstevens@suffolk.com 7178916575 Yes No
4 Alla Hesse Clark Construction alla.hesse@clarkconstruction.com 341.465.2267 Yes No
5 Amy Eliot Dreyfuss + Blackford Architecture aeliot@db-arch.com 415-366-0468 No No
6 Sarah Mergy William Duff Architects smergy@wdarch.com 415-604-4261 N/A Yes
7 Shawn Barba Dreyfuss + Blackford Architecture sbarba@db-arch.com 916-453-1234 No No
8 Scott Onick Suffolk Construction sonick@suffolk.com 415-470-4620 Yes
9 Jade Forsythe BKF Engineers jforsythe@bkf.com 7075838506 N/A N/A

10 Rachel Cunningham Pankow Builders rcunningham@pankow.com 6269957375 Yes No
11 Hani Alawneh Clark Construction hani.alawneh@clarkconstruction.com 4157677027 Yes No
12 Randy Somerday McGuire and Hester estimating@mcguireandhester.com 5106327676 No No
13 Linnea King Webcor linnea.king@webcor.com (510) 590-8184 Yes No
14 Megan Jones Clark Construction Group megan.jones@clarkconstruction.com 628-222-9306 Yes No
15 Mazie Huh Webcor, General Contractor mazie.huh@webcor.com 510.701.8332 N/A N/A
16 Katie Concannon Clark Construction katie.concannon@clarkconstruction.com 415-767-7000 Yes No
17 Allison Nguyen Chan SF Public Works Allison.N.Chan@sfdpw.org (628) 271-2565 N/A N/A
18 Ron Probert Webcor Ronald.Probert@webcor.com 510 327-9242 Yes No
19 Debbie Graham EDesignC, Inc. marketing@edesignc.c.om (916) 346-6362 No Yes
20 William Todd Stantec Architecture will.todd@stantec.com 323-387-8919 No No
21 Erik Scheller AGS erik.scheller@agsinc.com 415.777.2166 N/A Yes
22 Michael Stong Pankow Builders mstrong@pankow.com 5105072354 Yes No
23 Andrea Beard Dreyfuss + Blackford Architecture abeard@db-arch.com 6507939968 N/A No
24 Karri Novak Suffolk Construction knovak@suffolk.com 9499100889 Yes No
25 Dave Wilson Clark Construction david.wilson@clarkconstruction.com Yes No
26 Laura Ellington Thompson Builders laurae@tbcorp.com 415-456-8972 Yes No
27 Dale Harvey Arcadis IBI Group dale.harvey@ibigroup.com 314.258.1212 N/A No
28 Antoine Megevand ISI INSPECTION SERVICES, INC. amegevand@inspectionservices.net (510)809-2610 N/A No
29 Scott Shannon Dreyfuss + Blackford architecture sshannon@db-arch.com 415-596-0742 No No
30 Thomas Soohoo Webcor thomas@webcor.com 6502888643 Yes No
31 Chris Lanzisera Suffolk Construction clanzisera@suffolk.com 773-456-3906 Yes Yes
32 David K. Plotkin William Duff Architects dplotkin@wdarch.com 4153710900 No Yes
33 Eddie Lim Suffolk elim@suffolk.com Yes No
34 Ken Litle AGS, Inc. kenneth.litle@agsinc.com 415-370-3757 No Yes
35 EunJoo Cho DPW BOA Project Architect eunjoo.cho@sfdpw.org 628-271-2965 N/A N/A
36 Selormey Dzikunu CMD Selormey.Dzikunu@sfdpw.org 628-271-2094 N/A N/A
37 Adam Bird Webcor Builders abird@webcor.com (650) 274-7315 Yes No
38 Lam, Dennis (DPW) SF Public Works Dennis.Lam@sfdpw.org N/A N/A
39 Bouhamama, Youcef (DPW) SF Public Works Youcef.Bouhamama@sfdpw.org N/A N/A
40 Ryan Kisner Webcor rkisner@webcor.com Yes No
41 Loftus, Robert (DPW) SF Public Works robert.loftus@sfdpw.org N/A N/A
42 Morales-Velasquez, Helen (ADM) helen.f.morales@sfgov.org N/A N/A
43 Bignardi, Paul SFMTA Paul.Bignardi@sfmta.com N/A N/A
44 Magary, Kerstin (MTA) SFMTA Kerstin.Magary@sfmta.com N/A N/A
45 O'Brien, Sean (DPW) SF Public Works sean.obrien@sfdpw.org N/A N/A
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